k

CALL 873-0301

CHECK YOUR AD!

The Georgetoun Independent/Acton Free
Press cannot be responsible for the cost
of more than one incorrect insertion.
Any errors in the Classified Section
should be called to the attention of the
Classified Department after the first
insertion. Adjustments are made to the
degree the error reduced the value of the

ad.
Call 905-873-0301
NEW DEADLINES!

We now publish 3 times a week,
Wednesday, Friday & Sunday,

below are our new deadlines.

DEADLINE MON. 4 p.m. for WED.
DEADLINE THURS. 12 noon for FRIDAY
DEADLINE FRI. 12 noon for SUNDAY

II:I:. Houses for sale

3 bedroom bungalow on a quiet cul-de-sac
in mature area. New kitchen, windows,
siding (and brick), soffits, ceramics, with
oak wet bar, slate pool table and satellite
TV. $179,900. 873-8438

ACTON, Ospringe, 3 BR, detached,
$8,000. down, $1,100. per month, mortgage
for self-employed, Michael Wan R.E. (519)
853-0894

CENTURY home, semi-attached, built
1873, totally renovated by Zion's
construction. 3 bedrooms, 1 1/2 baths,
professionally decorated, 4 appliances
with water softener, deck, handy man
workshop w/hydro. Asking $169,900.
Call(519) 853-5535 for showing.

'I: E Townhouses for sale

2 bedroom townhome , $5200. down
payment. Carries fro $499. month. Call for
details. Call for details. Bill, Jan or Mal,
Remax Blue Springs Realty (Halton) Corp.
877-5211

Apartments

m condos for sale

THE Sands, 20 McFarane Dr., Georgetown,
for sale, large 2 bedroom, Georgian model
for immediate occupancy. Large living &
diningroom with brand new carpet
throughout and many other upgrades,
tasteful decor and resort type property.
Please call 877-0391 and leave message

for appointment to view.

Out-of-town

m properties

KIRKFIELD, 77 North Taylor Dr., (off
Hwy.48, across from Shallamar Gas
Station)3-bedroom lakefront cottage, vinyl
siding, c/v, 2 air cond., broadloomed,
Complete kitchen, 4-pce. bath. Large

deck. Electric heat. $99,000. Burlington.
(905)632-0068

Industrial
/commercial space

[ GEORGETOWN

Commercial/Industrial Space for rent
Busy corner unit

1875 sq. ft.
Rear overhead door
Busy Mountainview Location
Call (905)723-8302

IE:. office & retail

GEORGETOWN Marketplace Shopping
Centre retail space available. Please call
416-494-3192, Ext. 26

GEORGETOWN, Downtown,300, 700,
1500 sq. ft. offices, will customize,

guaranteed lowest rent. Utilities included.
905-877-7177

IN Georgetown, office space from 700 to
1500 sq. ft. Call Peter, 877-5211

STOREFRONT, 800 - 1000 sq. ft. Ideal
for service commercial or office. Could be

divided. Located in the busy Knolcrest
Centre 877-0202

m Apa;’tments &

flats for rent

TWO and three bedroom apartments in Old
Georgetown, available for immediate or
future occupancy, for further information
please visit at 60 Park Ave., or phone
(905)873-8080. Office hours Mon - Fri: 8
to 8, Sat & Sun: 12 to 6.

ACTON 3 bedroom, December 1st. main
floor, heat & appliances. No pets. (519)
853-1514 after 4 p.m.

T e S e—

ACTON, 2 bedroom avail. immediately,
utilities mc!uded No pets. (519) 853-3877

- . =L

ACTGN, apt. for rent, 3 hedmﬂms. 2
baths, $1050., plus utilities. 43 Willow
St.N. Call: 1(800) 247-2213

ACTON, large one bedroom apt. $595

month, plus hydro. 877-8242, or 873-
9201

e e =

ACTON, one bedroom apt., separate
entrance,cable,parking, utilities, laundry
included. $625. Dec.1. No pets. (519)

| 853-1753/853-1880

ACTON,: One bedroom, avail. Dec. 1.
$657. for mature couple. Firstlast required,
Heat/hydro included. 200 Churchill Rd.S.,
Acton (519) 853-0087

ATTENTION:Rooms, bachelor and 1
bedroom apartments with all furnishings
& utilities For good people. No pets.
877-8866

1 bedroom, second floor, 2 appliances,
near GO. Available Jan. 1. $700. month
plus hydro. 702-9041, leave message,

CLEAN, upper level apartment, LR, 2
bedrooms, kitchen/bathroom, suit couple,
non-smokers, not suitable for children,
references, $750 plus portion of utilities.
519-835-0002.

GEORGETOWN secluded property, 2
mins. from town, new one bedroom apt.,
separate entrance, full kitchen, bedroom,
living room & 4pc bath. All appliances
and partly furnished, parking, would suit
non-smoking working professional, first &
last, references, no pets. $650/mth.
877-8700

GEORGETOWN,one bedroom apt.
$515/mth plus hydro, no pets. Avail. Dec

| 15th. 873-3355

GEORGETOWN, Dec. 1, main floor, 3
bedrooms, references, credit check. For
details 877-0782

GEORGETOWN, one bedroom apt. in
quiet building, close to all amenities, $625.
month. First/last, references, non-smoker,
no pets. Days 905-846-0526,
eve/weekends. 519-833-2573

A Metroland Community Product serving the community of Halton Hills

FAX (905) 873-0398
Office & retail
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WILDWOOD
REALTY INC.

Realtor
Georgetown Office

873-8839

10 YR. 6.450/0 Gie

This could be your last mortgage!!

BRAMPTON LINE

454-8706

“DO BUSINESS
WHERE BUSINESS
IS BEING DONE"

Bruce Eimslie
Owner/Broker

II:E Houses for rent

ACTON, Main St. N. 2 bedroom house,
$650. plus utilities, avail. now, first/last,
references (905)846—-1177 Tony.

ACTON, Ospringe, 3 BR, detached,
$1,000. per month. Michael Wan R.E.
(519) 8530894

Townhouses
for rent
RIVER Run townhouse on ravine, 3

bedrooms, 1 1/2 baths, $1200. plus utilities.
Avail. Dec. 1. Call 877-2671

SHORT term rental available, furnished 2
bedroom townhouse in Gemrgetnwn
available immediately. $1350. includes
utilities. Call Marilyn (519} 853-2086

Rooms for rent
& wanted
Avail. Dec. 1 or 15, furnished room,

everything included. First/last. $400.
month. Female preferred. 8736497

FURNISHED room, use of kitchen, laundry,
would suit non-smoking working gentieman.
Close to A&P. 457-0262

UNFURNISHED room in country for rent
to non-smoker, share all appliances,
$350/mth. 853-5642, 905-703-1321

UNIVERSITY Student requires room for
4 month co-op placement, East
Georgetown. Call (519) 570-0587

Shared
m accommodation
FURNISHED room on Hwy. 7, country
setting, ideal for male, female, students,

full use of house. $350. month. (519)
853-2628,(519)853-4747

IEE storage

BOATS, trailers & cars storage,
inside/outside, motor winterizing, reserve
early, avoid disappointment. (905)877-
8891 or (905)455 -8139

=mTmse FUEmRR e

MINI storage, heated, downtown
Georgetown, Convenient, inexpensive
storage space. 10'x10' unit, $85. Smaller
units from $45. and up. 877-5410

STORAGE,|nside/Outside - Boats, RV's,
cars, security fenced, from $25. monthly.
Cribco 905-877—-1876

m Halls &

lodges >
BALLINAFAD hall for rent. Banquets,
weddings, dances. Call 905-877-2002

GEORGETOWN,LARGE, 2 bedroom apt.
above store, $795./month, plus utilities. Avail.
Dec. 1/98. No pets. 877-7812

ONE & two bedroom apts available.Maple
Crest Apartments, 196 Churchill Rd.,
Acton. No Pets (519) 853—-2056/853-0872

ONE bedroom apartment on 3rd floor in
park area Georgetown. Will suit one
person. Avail. Jan. 1/99. $575. all utilities
and parking included. 877-5410

ONE bedroom apt., Georgetown, includes
heat, water, parking. Avail. Jan. 1. $580.
plus hydro. 853-5000

LIONS Club Hall - For parties, banquets,
weddings and stags. 877-3887

horses
Southern Steel now has stall availability,
and also offers English Riding Lessons

on new 50 acre facility with 80x190'
indoor arena. 691-4004

Poultry
& livestock

3 year old Registered Quarter horse
gelding. 15.1 hands, green broke, quiet.
691-4004

| throughout Ontario.

COTTAGE
RENTALS

FEBRUARY 26
27 & 28, 1999

EXHIBITION PLACE, TORONTO

100”5 OF CONSUMERS THAT ATTEND
THE ANNUAL COTTAGE & LEISURE
SHOW ARE LOOKING TO RENT
ONTARIO COTTAGES THIS SUMMER

At this year’s Cottage & Leisure
Show, we will distribute a guide of
privately owned
cottages that are available for rent

It you would like to market your cottage in the
Cottage Rental Directory, distributed to 5,000
(otfage Show oftendees, send a 20 word
description, photo, your address and phone
number, along with paymentof S59. (+ tax)
total $63.72 made payable to Premier
Consumer Shows (Visa, Amex, or MC #, or
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